## Newton's Grove School Fee Schedule – One Child 2019 – 2020 Academic Year

Annual Fees

JK to Grade 8	\$16,300.00		
Grade 9 to Grade 12	\$18,300.00		
Activity Fee	\$ 400.00 (JK to Grade 12)		
New Student Registration Fee	\$ 1,000.00 (JK to Grade 12)		
(one-time, non-refundable)			

At registration, please choose a payment plan and submit cheques as indicated. Credit card payments will be accepted through Plastiq, a third party provider, and are subject to a service charge. More information is available through our office.

## **Payment Options**

## **Early Payment Option**

If fees for the 2019-2020 school year are paid in full by **April 1, 2019**, a 5% discount will be applied to the tuition, not including activity fee, new student registration fee and/or transportation.

Early Payment Option	JK to Grade 8	Grade 9 to 12
Due upon registration:		
New Student Registration Fee	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Deposit	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Post-dated cheque dated April 1, 2019	\$11,485.00	\$13,385.00
Post-dated cheque dated April 1, 2019	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
Plan A	JK to Grade 8	Grade 9 to 12
Due upon registration:		
New student registration fee	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Deposit	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Post-dated cheque dated June 1, 2019	\$6,150.00	\$7,150.00
Post-dated cheque dated Sept. 1,2019	\$6,150.00	\$7,150.00
Post-dated cheque dated Sept. 1, 2019	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
Plan B *	JK to Grade 8	Grade 9 to 12
Due upon registration:		
New student registration fee	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Deposit	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Post-dated cheque dated June 1, 2019	\$4,200.00	\$4,870.00
Post-dated cheque dated Sept. 1, 2019	\$4,200.00	\$4,865.00
Post-dated cheque dated Dec. 1, 2019	\$4,200.00	\$4,865.00
Post-dated cheque dated Sept. 1, 2019	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00

## **Transportation Fee**

\$1,625.00 due on June 1, 2019 \$1,625.00 due on August 15, 2019

<sup>\*</sup> Finance charges have been included